Product Overview                     FPConnected Family: XFPC Jumper
06/06/2019
X-Beam™ FPC Jumper (XFPC)
High Speed – High Power FPC link between PC Boards
OVERVIEW
The Neoconix XFPC products are semi-custom FPC jumpers that provide a flexible, separable,
electro-mechanical link between two printed circuit boards (PCBs).  The product consists of
an advanced flexible printed circuit (FPC), each end of which will be secured to an ultra-low

• Highly reliable, screw-down connection to Mainboard
• Small footprint to Mainboard
ORDERING INFORMATION
One XFPC jumper assembly consists of 1 FPC, 2 X-Beam connectors, 2 SMT nuts, and 2 screws, ordered separately
Connector & hardware common part numbers are shown below.
Connector  Hardware
X-Beam Connector (x2)  Screw Part Number(x2) Description M2 SMT Nuts (x2) PCB Thickness (mm)
XBM-D012A (12-pos)  B01-000662 M2 x 0.25 mm pitch, 3mm L B01-000633 ≤1.0
XBM-G028A (28-pos)  B01-000661 M2 x 0.40 mm pitch, 3mm L
B01-000654
1.0 – 1.6
XBM-D048C (48-pos)  B01-000660 M2 x 0.40 mm pitch, 4 mm L 1.6 – 2.6
XBM-D068A (68-pos)  B01-000659 M2 x 0.40 mm pitch, 5mm L 2.6 – 4.0
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Neoconix, Inc., 4020 Moorpark Ave, #108., San Jose, CA  95117 Web: www.neoconix.com  E: sales@neoconix.com.  P: 408.530.9393